
Colorado Broker Contacts  
Broker Service Line: 844-270-7075 
brokers@fridayhealthplans.com 

Eddie Burkhart
Market President, West Region
702-528-7772
eddie.burkhart@fridayhealthplans.com

Joe Blakely
Director of Sales, CO   
720-665-3363
joe.blakely@fridayhealthplans.com

Connie Scidmore
Senior Sales Executive 
719-252-4998     
connie.scidmore@fridayhealthplans.com 
Southern Colorado, Colorado Springs, 
Pueblo, Durango, Pagosa Springs, Grand 
Junction, Castle Rock

Troy Norgren
Senior Sales Executive 
970-219-4478     
troy.norgren@fridayhealthplans.com 
Boulder, Fort Collins, Loveland, Greeley, 
Northeast Colorado, Denver

Connor Klink
Marketing & Sales Coordinator
425-445-7651
connor.klink@fridayhealthplans.com

Friday Broker Hub:         
fridayhealthplans.com/broker-hub 
Plan Documents, Formulary Information, 
Provider Information, Member Communications 

Friday Broker Portal: 
agents.fridayhealthplans.com 
Quotes and Online Application 

Friday Appointment Process: 
fridayhealthplans.com/broker-hub/appointment 
Appointment Application - submit and get email 
from Evolve in 48 hours to complete contact.

Broker Support
brokers@fridayhealthplans.com
Available 5am-6pm MST
Contact for broker help

The Friday Care Crew
questions@fridayhealthplans.com
Available 8am-5pm MST
For client/member needs

Request a Small Group Quote
COSGquotes@fridayhealthplans.com
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